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General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 26 August 2023, Saturday, 11:00

Home team Astana 2006

Final score 0:2

Matchday 16

Location Stadium Astana Arena, Astana

Away team Aktobe 2006

Half- time score 0:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 35 Aktobe 2006 Miram Kikbayev Open Play Goal

0-2 89 Aktobe 2006 Yerkebulan Tabigatov Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

44 YC Astana 2006 Adilbek Rakishev Violent conduct

56 YC -> RC Astana 2006 Adilbek Rakishev Violent conduct

56 YC Aktobe 2006 Temirlan Murzagaliyev Unsporting behavior

58 YC Aktobe 2006 Askerbek Baidalinov Unsporting behavior

73 YC Astana 2006 Aituar Token Stopping a promising attack

83 YC Aktobe 2006 Miram Kikbayev Violent conduct

87 YC -> RC Astana 2006 Aituar Token Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Murodbek Khalilov, Shymkent

First assistant Nursultan Yeskenov, Astana

Second Assistant Farhojon Tashmetov, Astana

Fourth official Darkhan Khamzin, Astana

Match Inspector Alexander Peremitin, Astana

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 121 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Astana 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Alikhan Zhanay HG GK

2 Abilmansur Talip C, HG DF

4 Adilbek Rakishev HG DF

5 Aituar Token HG DF

14 Alimkhan Kanatbek HG DF

6 Tamerlan Askar HG MF

7 Nariman Akhtanbekov HG MF

10 Nuradil Serikov HG MF

20 Sergey Lychko HG MF

9 Nurbol Zhumadelov HG FW

19 Adilzhan Sarsembinov HG FW

Away team Aktobe 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

52 Sayatkhan Kussainov HG GK

2 Askerbek Baidalinov C, SAP, HG DF

3 Temirlan Murzagaliyev DF

4 Azamat Zhumagaliyev HG DF

11 Islam Bigeldin HG DF

73 Margulan Aldabergenov HG DF

7 Miras Umaniyazov HG MF

10 Miram Kikbayev HG MF

30 Gleb Gaponov MF

51 Damir Yesbolsyn SAP, HG MF

19 Ernest Shanava HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

53 Abilmansur Tolendy HG GK

16 Alan Azamat HG DF

21 Abzal Sagyn HG DF

24 Shamo Mikeyev HG DF

11 Bakhtiyar Khassenov HG MF

28 Alikhan Omargazin SAP, HG MF

30 Aldiyar Altayev HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aibyn Sandybayev HG GK

5 Daryn Ospan HG DF

12 Robert Asryan HG DF

21 Aldiyar Mussagaliyev DF

77 Yerkebulan Tabigatov SAP, HG DF

17 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

88 Yakhya Dyuklo HG MF

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Vyacheslav Prokopenko

Assistant coach Vladimir Glevich

Goalkeeping coach Denis Ovsyannikov

Doctor Azamat Nurmakhanov

Manager of the football center Dmitriy Cheremnykh

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

58 Nurbol Zhumadelov Abzal Sagyn

71 Sergey Lychko Aldiyar Altayev

71 Adilzhan Sarsembinov Alan Azamat

73 Nuradil Serikov Alikhan Omargazin

88 Tamerlan Askar Bakhtiyar Khassenov

Minute Out In

61 Askerbek Baidalinov Daryn Ospan

67 Ernest Shanava Yerkebulan Tabigatov

67 Gleb Gaponov Alisher Zhakishov

83 Miras Umaniyazov Robert Asryan

90+4 Miram Kikbayev Aldiyar Mussagaliyev

90+4 Sayatkhan Kussainov Aibyn Sandybayev

90+4 Temirlan Murzagaliyev Yakhya Dyuklo
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